2018 Lakeville Applejack Middle School Boys Mile

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=
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Lakeville South MS
Lakeville North MS
Farmington

EAA

EVAA

RAAA

TC German Immersion
All Saints

Richfield

Average Time Score

00:06:16.41
00:06:15.92
00:06:41.35
00:06:49.19
00:06:48.74
00:07:03.93
00:07:58.39
00:07:18.81
00:09:01.67
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40
41
103
120
127
160
196
201
267

Name

Southwest
Centennial

Average Time Finishers
00:07:00.91 4
00:06:48.39 2
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Middle School Boys Mile

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lakeville South MS 00:06:16.41 32 40
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 1893 . Quinn McManus 00:06:08.33 3
2 6 1912 . Camden Lyke 00:06:12.62 6
3 9 1877 . Oscar Gerlach 00:06:18.96 9
4 10 1888 . Leo English 00:06:19.78 10
5 12 1901 . Owen Constine 00:06:22.34 12
6 13 1885 . Henry Caswell 00:06:24.37 (13)
7 15 1916 . lvan Shewmake 00:06:25.00 (15)
2 Lakeville North MS 00:06:15.92 21 41
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1933 . Ethan Kimmel 00:05:58.77 1
2 2 1920 . Parker Malmgren 00:06:05.92 2
3 5 1927 . Hudson Vaith 00:06:12.42 5
4 14 1925 . Sam Nolan 00:06:24.77 14
5 23 1451 . Darby Griffin 00:06:37.73 19
6 28 1937 .Ben Montbriand 00:06:44.80 (21)
7 37 1923 . Blake Licht 00:06:52.84 (24)
3 Farmington 00:06:41.35 21 103
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 1469 . Adam Johnson 00:06:14.58 8
2 24 1468 . Brodie Gibart 00:06:38.14 20
3 29 1463 .Ben Goring 00:06:45.22 22
4 38 1475 . Payton Topel 00:06:53.04 25
5 43 6978 . Boston Petersonl 00:06:55.80 28
6 49 1470 . Logan Petsinger 00:06:59.75 (32)
7 56 1472 . Logan Andler 00:07:07.94 (36)
4 EAA 00:06:49.19 23 120
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 1515 .Jameson Guertin 00:06:08.53 4
2 21 1523 . John Stuber 00:06:36.54 17
3 39 1516 . William Josephon 00:06:53.84 26
4 53 1494 . Alex Eichacker 00:07:05.49 34
5 68 1513 . Ruslan Bayuk 00:07:21.53 39
6 70 1507 . Jackson Rockwell 00:07:23.14 (40)
7 84 1517 . Jayden Meyer 00:07:33.62 (48)
5 EVAA 00:06:48.74 21 127
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 1543 . Biruk Heglund 00:06:19.84 11
2 30 1554 . Ty Kristjanson 00:06:46.61 23
3 44 1552 . Andrew Carlson 00:06:56.13 29
4 48 1556 . Colton Bergland 00:06:58.75 31
5 50 1548 . Colin Hokanson 00:07:02.39 33
6 54 1536 . Elan Lopez 00:07:05.69 (35)
7 78 1555 . Kigan Briody 00:07:31.76 (46)
6 RAAA 00:07:03.93 25 160
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 1576 .Lommen, Lucas 00:06:27.01 16
2 22 1562 . Cinnamo, Levi 00:06:37.50 18
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Middle School Boys Mile

3 71 1569 . Harder, Isaac 00:07:23.43 41

4 73 1577 . Mclintire, Callahan 00:07:25.22 42

5 74 1588 Unknown Gus Mclintire 00:07:26.54 43

6 76 1571 . Kimm, Peyton 00:07:28.00 (44)

7 77 1570 . Ketterling, Torgee 00:07:30.97 (45)

7 TC German Immersion 00:07:58.39 8 196
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

7 1489 . John Tuite 00:06:13.78 7

2 40 1485 . Eric Walsh 00:06:54.24 27

3 117 1492 . Nathaniel Scholtens 00:08:12.28 50

4 144 1482 . Akhil Zeitler 00:09:05.88 54

5 152 1483 . Zane Sheire 00:09:25.77 58

6 153 1488 . Spencer Eidman 00:09:26.17 (59)

7 165 1481 . Kiran Simha 00:10:54.14 (61)

8 All Saints 00:07:18.81 5 201
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

45 1594 . John Engels 00:06:56.65 30

2 59 1593 . Jonah Hoffman 00:07:10.75 37

3 60 1591 . Cooper Krance 00:07:11.59 38

4 80 1592 .lIsaac DeMaster 00:07:32.07 47

5 97 1590 . Alex Jurek 00:07:43.04 49

9 Richfield 00:09:01.67 8 267
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

132 1597 . Rodriguez Paiz, Isaac 00:08:46.84 51

2 134 1599 .Johnson, Tait 00:08:51.21 52

3 140 1598 . Lybeck, Adam 00:09:00.98 53

4 149 1973 . Dylon Berstraed 00:09:13.24 55

5 150 1600 . Mendez-Lopez, Itzel 00:09:16.12 56

6 151 1975 . Ellie Winter 00:09:16.44 (57)

7 155 1596 . Rudolph, Jameson 00:09:40.52 (60)
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Middle School Boys Mile

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1933 . Ethan Kimmel
2 2 1920 . Parker Malmgren
3 3 1893 . Quinn McManus
4 4 1515 .Jameson Guertin
5 5 1927 . Hudson Vaith
6 6 1912 . Camden Lyke
7 7 1489 .John Tuite
8 8 1469 .Adam Johnson
9 9 1877 . Oscar Gerlach
10 10 1888 .Leo English
11 11 1543 .Biruk Heglund
12 12 1901 .Owen Constine
13 (13) 1885 . Henry Caswell
14 14 1925 .Sam Nolan
15 (15) 1916 . Ivan Shewmake
16 0 1884 . Elliot Caldes
17 16 1576 .Lommen, Lucas
18 0 1890 . Samuel Hoghaug
19 0 1886 . Alec Chamberlain
20 0 1897 . Kyler Sauber
21 17 1523 .John Stuber
22 18 1562 .Cinnamo, Levi
23 19 1451 . Darby Griffin
24 20 1468 .Brodie Gibart
25 0 1913 . Matthew Osborn
26 0 1905 . Parker Hall
27 0 297 . Ehalt, Max
28 (21) 1937 .Ben Montbriand
29 22 1463 .Ben Goring
30 23 1554 . Ty Kristjanson
31 0 315 . Rian, Keegan
32 0 1883 . Abe Andersen
33 0 1895 . Andrew Norsted
34 0 70 . Blilie, Alexander
35 0 80 . Jack, David
36 0 1898 . Jacob Steffen
37 (24) 1923 . Blake Licht
38 25 1475 . Payton Topel
39 26 1516 . William Josephon
40 27 1485 . Eric Walsh
41 0 1900 . Evan Barnett
42 0 1919 . Matt Ruhland
43 28 6978 .Boston Petersonl
44 29 1552 . Andrew Carlson
45 30 1594 .John Engels
46 0 1879 . Caleb Nachreiner
47 0 300 . Gravenstein-Kinzel, Mikolas
48 31 1556 . Colton Bergland
49 (32) 1470 .Logan Petsinger
50 33 1548 . Colin Hokanson
51 0 1942 . Soren Swenson

Class

Chip Time Team

8th
8th
7th
5th
8th
8th
7th
5th
6th
7th
5th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
5th
7th
7th
7th
5th
5th
6th
5th
8th
8th
8th
8th
4th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
6th
5th
7th
8th
8th
4th
6th
4th
6th
8th
8th
5th
6th
7th
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00:05:58.77
00:06:05.92
00:06:08.33
00:06:08.53
00:06:12.42
00:06:12.62
00:06:13.78
00:06:14.58
00:06:18.96
00:06:19.78
00:06:19.84
00:06:22.34
00:06:24.37
00:06:24.77
00:06:25.00
00:06:26.96
00:06:27.01
00:06:27.16
00:06:29.79
00:06:35.31
00:06:36.54
00:06:37.50
00:06:37.73
00:06:38.14
00:06:39.60
00:06:40.60
00:06:42.55
00:06:44.80
00:06:45.22
00:06:46.61
00:06:47.19
00:06:47.39
00:06:47.79
00:06:48.19
00:06:48.60
00:06:52.44
00:06:52.84
00:06:53.04
00:06:53.84
00:06:54.24
00:06:54.80
00:06:55.40
00:06:55.80
00:06:56.13
00:06:56.65
00:06:57.40
00:06:58.49
00:06:58.75
00:06:59.75
00:07:02.39
00:07:03.64

Lakeville North MS
Lakeville North MS
Lakeville South MS
EAA

Lakeville North MS
Lakeville South MS
TC German Immersion
Farmington
Lakeville South MS
Lakeville South MS
EVAA

Lakeville South MS
Lakeville South MS
Lakeville North MS
Lakeville South MS
Lakeville South MS
RAAA

Lakeville South MS
Lakeville South MS
Lakeville South MS
EAA

RAAA

Lakeville North MS
Farmington
Lakeville South MS
Lakeville South MS
Southwest
Lakeville North MS
Farmington

EVAA

Southwest

Lakeville South MS
Lakeville South MS
Centennial
Centennial

Lakeville South MS
Lakeville North MS
Farmington

EAA

TC German Immersion
Lakeville South MS
Lakeville North MS
Farmington

EVAA

All Saints

Lakeville South MS
Southwest

EVAA

Farmington

EVAA

Lakeville North MS
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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93
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103
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Middle School Boys Mile

1951
1494
1536
1949
1472
1936
1911
1593
1591
1465
1881
1909
1931
1462
1882
1934
1513
1473
1507
1569
1880
1577
1588
1461
1571
1570
1555
1944
1592
6367
1582
1899
1517
1939
1466
310

1476
1910
1914
1906
1926
1908
1498
1887
1551
1590
1930
1477
1471
1568
1559
6979
6981
1505

. Luke Sorenson

. Alex Eichacker

. Elan Lopez

. Rae Lopez

. Logan Andler

. Thomas Fischer

. Rowan Lillehei

. Jonah Hoffman

. Cooper Krance

. Jacob Kipke

. Andy Salazar Gaona
. Steve Launsbach

. Evan Bergerson

. Dominic Spice

. Skylar Aamodt

. Tejas Komaragiri

. Ruslan Bayuk

. Evan Feidt

. Jackson Rockwell

. Harder, Isaac

. Carter Nesbitt

. Mclntire, Callahan
Unknown Gus Mclintire
. Jake Mandala

. Kimm, Peyton

. Ketterling, Torgee
. Kigan Briody

. Elliot Jensen

. Isaac DeMaster
. Eli Zillhardt 1

. Phillips, AJ

. Evan Taggart

. Jayden Meyer

. Kaden Kandler

. Ben Kepplar

. Nall, Christopher
. Brennen Young

. Nels Liebel

. Carson Remington
. Leighton Keilen

. Luke Blommel

. David Lafferty

. Gavin Janaszak
. Grant Emerson

. Landon Odegard
. Alex Jurek

. Crispin Mahoney
. Ben Fenske

. Zack Christians

. Hansen, Noah

. Burns, Isaac

. Carter Lippold1

. Bradon Cole 1

. Pragnan Nukula

6th
3rd
4th
6th
6th
8th
8th
6th
7th
5th
6th
8th
8th
4th
7th
8th
5th
6th
4th
5th
6th
4th
6th
4th
3rd
5th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
7th
5th
7th
5th
8th
6th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
3rd
7th
6th
8th
8th
5th
5th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
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00:07:04.05
00:07:05.49
00:07:05.69
00:07:07.34
00:07:07.94
00:07:08.54
00:07:09.34
00:07:10.75
00:07:11.59
00:07:14.70
00:07:15.20
00:07:16.44
00:07:18.25
00:07:19.23
00:07:20.27
00:07:20.90
00:07:21.53
00:07:21.94
00:07:23.14
00:07:23.43
00:07:23.54
00:07:25.22
00:07:26.54
00:07:27.08
00:07:28.00
00:07:30.97
00:07:31.76
00:07:31.93
00:07:32.07
00:07:32.61
00:07:32.97
00:07:33.01
00:07:33.62
00:07:34.23
00:07:34.43
00:07:35.43
00:07:36.69
00:07:37.89
00:07:38.84
00:07:40.28
00:07:40.48
00:07:41.28
00:07:42.08
00:07:42.88
00:07:42.95
00:07:43.04
00:07:45.01
00:07:47.06
00:07:48.23
00:07:48.24
00:07:49.71
00:07:50.77
00:07:50.98
00:07:52.49

Lakeville North MS
EAA

EVAA

Lakeville North MS
Farmington
Lakeville North MS
Lakeville South MS
All Saints

All Saints
Farmington
Lakeville South MS
Lakeville South MS
Lakeville North MS
Farmington
Lakeville South MS
Lakeville North MS
EAA

Farmington

EAA

RAAA

Lakeville South MS
RAAA

RAAA

Farmington

RAAA

RAAA

EVAA

Lakeville North MS
All Saints

EVAA

RAAA

Lakeville South MS
EAA

Lakeville North MS
Farmington
Southwest
Farmington
Lakeville South MS
Lakeville South MS
Lakeville South MS
Lakeville North MS
Lakeville South MS
EAA

Lakeville South MS
EVAA

All Saints
Lakeville North MS
Farmington
Farmington

RAAA

RAAA

Farmington
Farmington

EAA
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
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124
125
126
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

O O O 0O OO o o o o o

al
o

O O O 0O 0O OO0 O o o o o o o

55
56
(67
58
(59)

(60)

o O o o
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1542
1467
1575
1564
1896
1500
6982
1589
1521
1584
1474
1492
1528
1534
1541
1583
1499
1527
1572
1578
1506
1580
1509
1526
1557
1501
1597
1503
1599
1512
1546
1496
1479
1504
1598
1502
1545
1537
1482
1904
1565
1581
1560
1973
1600
1975
1483
1488
1531
1596
1533
1510
1595
1929

. Gray Jansma

. Jayden Kenow

. Lillemoen, Ben

. Gier, Jackson

. Caden Roseth

. Ethan Bergh

. Ty Alexander 1
Unknown Mason Stockdale
. Henry Shay

. Simmering, Bennett
. Isaac Pierce

. Nathaniel Scholtens
. Noah Leonardo

. Quentin Sentz

. Isaac Bone

. Reeise, Ryan

. Miles Kesler

. Drew Ryan

. Knapp, Wes

. Oakland, Ethan

. Dallin Oborn

. Papenhausen, Luke
. Owen Sjerven

. Luke Holter

. Allan, Sam

. Everett Dick

. Rodriguez Paiz, Isaac
. Sam Frost
.Johnson, Tait

. Pierce Wilson

. Frankie Setterlund

. Rhys Frank

. Mason Boyer

. Parker Mason

. Lybeck, Adam

. John Finwall

. Tori Richter

. John Oleary

. Akhil Zeitler

. Josh Finlayson

. Gilbertson, Elliott

. Pavek, Jack

. Butala, Blake

. Dylon Berstraed

. Mendez-Lopez, ltzel
. Ellie Winter

. Zane Sheire

. Spencer Eidman

. James Scott

. Rudolph, Jameson
. Alex Colchin

. Derek Sjerven

. Negaard, Marco

. Jack Sistrunk

5th
5th
5th
4th
7th
4th
4th
5th
5th
5th
6th
7th
3rd
4th
5th
4th
3rd
6th
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
6th
3rd
4th
6th
4th
6th
4th
5th
3rd
5th
4th
6th
4th
5th
4th
5th
8th
3rd
3rd
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
3rd
6th
4th
4th
6th
8th
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00:07:53.20
00:07:53.21
00:07:54.81
00:07:55.00
00:07:55.86
00:07:56.47
00:07:58.84
00:08:02.76
00:08:03.86
00:08:03.95
00:08:11.24
00:08:12.28
00:08:12.89
00:08:13.49
00:08:13.64
00:08:20.41
00:08:23.64
00:08:31.85
00:08:31.94
00:08:32.17
00:08:36.16
00:08:37.35
00:08:38.60
00:08:40.41
00:08:40.49
00:08:41.39
00:08:46.84
00:08:47.96
00:08:51.21
00:08:53.71
00:08:55.15
00:08:56.52
00:08:58.85
00:09:00.89
00:09:00.98
00:09:01.06
00:09:04.43
00:09:04.84
00:09:05.88
00:09:06.85
00:09:08.06
00:09:09.77
00:09:10.67
00:09:13.24
00:09:16.12
00:09:16.44
00:09:25.77
00:09:26.17
00:09:40.10
00:09:40.52
00:09:41.90
00:09:43.66
00:10:10.39
00:10:14.80

EVAA

Farmington

RAAA

RAAA

Lakeville South MS
EAA

Farmington

RAAA

EAA

RAAA

Farmington

TC German Immersion
EVAA

EVAA

EVAA

RAAA

EAA

EAA

RAAA

RAAA

EAA

RAAA

EAA

EAA

RAAA

EAA

Richfield

EAA

Richfield

EAA

EVAA

EAA

Farmington

EAA

Richfield

EAA

EVAA

EVAA

TC German Immersion
Lakeville South MS
RAAA

RAAA

RAAA

Richfield
Richfield

Richfield

TC German Immersion
TC German Immersion
EVAA

Richfield

EVAA

EAA

Richfield

Lakeville North MS
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168
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1561
1924
1529
1928
1532
1481
1549
1567
1915
1491
1587

. Chrissis, Isaiah

. Quentin Gilbertson
. Haran Jay

. Alex Puncochar

. Ronnie Gwost

. Kiran Simha

. Leo Rasmussen

. Guille, Nicholas

. Danial Sarwar

. Gus Beaton

. Spindler Banat, Harvey

4th
8th
3rd
8th
4th
5th
6th
5th
8th
7th
4th
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00:10:15.05
00:10:16.53
00:10:31.71
00:10:37.60
00:10:41.12
00:10:54.14
00:11:20.02
00:11:27.11
00:12:22.70
00:12:31.76
00:14:58.64

RAAA

Lakeville North MS
EVAA

Lakeville North MS
EVAA

TC German Immersion
EVAA

RAAA

Lakeville South MS
TC German Immersion
RAAA
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